
 

 

CRITERION III – RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION 

 

 

3.7 COLLABORATION 
 

3.7.1 Number of Functional MoUs / Collaborative Research / 

Internship / Project Works 

Content/Year 
2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 

2020-
2021 

2021-
2022 

2022-
2023 

Total 

No. of MoUs 2 - - - 7 9 

No. of 
Internship 

329 - - 361 332 1022 

No. of Project 

Works 
294 318 324 334 335 1605 

No. of 

Collaborative 
Research 

35 35 31 44 27 172 

Total 660 353 355 739 701 2808 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   


